
King County Modular Shelter

Current Project Schedule

Oaks Shelter
Task Name Responsible 

Party

Days Start Finish

Task Categories time redundancies elminated in summary. Early Late Early Late Early Late

SEPA Process

   SEPA Review & Approval -  

      Complete SEPA Checklist King Co. Mon 1/4/2021 Thu 1/21/2021

      Sumbit SEPA Checklist to King County King Co. Thu 1/21/2021 Fri 1/22/2021

      King County SEPA Review King Co. Fri 1/22/2021 Sat 1/23/2021

      DNS Determiniation King Co. Mon 1/25/2021 Tue 1/26/2021

      Public Notice & Comment Period King Co. 14 Tue 1/26/2021 Fri 2/12/2021

      SEPA DNS Approved King Co. Mon 2/15/2021 Mon 2/15/2021

Fire Alarm

Contract with Johnson Controls King Co. Sun 12/5/2021 Wed 12/15/2021

Run conduit King Co. Tue 12/21/2021 Wed 1/6/2021

King Co.Drawings developed King Co. Tue 12/21/2021 Mon 1/18/2021

Permit issued Shoreline Mon 1/18/2021 Fri 1/22/2021

Device installation & testing King Co. Mon 1/25/2021 Fri 2/12/2021

Final inspection King Co. Fri 2/12/2021 Thu 2/18/2021

Misc Repairs

Fence King Co Sun 12/12/2021 Fri 12/24/2021

Remove salvage fencing Valerie

Site Lighting King Co Tue 1/19/2021 Mon 2/15/2021

King CoSecurity cameras King Co Wed 12/15/2021 ????

Hood decommissioning

Security door alarms King Co Mon 2/1/2021 Mon 2/15/2021

De-commission stove hoodOperations

LCP & King County Contract LCP

Furniture & Equipment LCP

Building prep LCP

2020 2021

December January February

Last Updated 6/17/2019



King County Modular Shelter

Current Project Schedule

Oaks Shelter
Task Name Responsible 

Party

Days Start Finish

2020 2021

December January February

Operational supplies LCP

 New Staff Hiring/Training LCP

Utility payment

Certification of Requiremenst for Interim Regulations Shoreline Fri 2/19/2021

KCHA

RESIDENTIAL MOVE-IN!

Misc

Noxious weed (knot weed) removal
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